Solapur IRDP Plazas - Month wise Toll Collection Statement (Septmenber 2019)

Single Journey DISCOUNT COUPONS TOTAL L ATIVE
s Lst()(;S' B‘:’;;‘gé‘;“ Mg‘?;g(ol?s' AMOUNT | p6.2250 | Rs.37.50 |  Rs.45.00 Amount AMOUNT AMOUNT
01/09/2019 336 342 442 80550.00 206 246 250 25110.00 105560.00 105660.00
02/09/2019 340 347 447 81555.00 211 251 255 25635.00 107190.00 212850.00
03/09/2019 345 355 453 82920.00 217 258 261 26302.50 109222.50 322072.50
04/09/2019 355 361 460 84450.00 223 265 267 26970.00 111420.00 433492.50
05/09/2019 364 368 467 86010.00 229 272 274 27682.50 113592.50 547185.00
06/09/2019 354 356 458 83850.00 218 259 262 26407.50 110257.50 657442.50
07/09/2019 346 348 448 81990.00 210 250 254 25530.00 107520.00 764962.50
08/09/2019 339 340 440 80355.00 204 242 248 24825.00 105180.00 870142.50
09/09/2019 346 348 447 81900.00 211 249 256 25605.00 107505.00 977647.50
10/09/2019 353 358 455 83685.00 218 256 265 26430.00 110115.00 1087762.50
11/09/2019 359 365 465 85380.00 226 263 274 27277.50 112557.50 1200420.00
12/09/2019 366 371 473 86865.00 234 269 280 27952.50 114317.50 1315237.50
13/09/2019 357 363 466 85230.00 227 261 274 27225.00 112455.00 1427692.50
14/09/2019 350 357 460 83925.00 221 254 268 26557.50 110482.50 1538175.00
15/09/2019 344 350 454 82590.00 215 248 262 25927.50 108517.50 1646692.50
16/09/2019 356 361 462 84675.00 224 258 270 26865.00 111540.00 1758232.50
17/09/2019 363 367 468 85980.00 230 265 277 27577.50 113557.50 1871790.00
18/09/2019 359 363 464 85140.00 226 261 273 27157.50 112297.50 1984087.50
19/09/2019 351 354 456 83385.00 219 254 266 26422.50 109307.50 2093895.00
20/09/2019 344 348 450 82080.00 213 248 259 25747.50 107327.50 2201722.50
21/09/2019 340 342 445 81000.00 208 242 254 25185.00 106185.00 2307907.50
22/09/2019 334 336 439 79740.00 202 236 248 24555.00 104295.00 2412202.50
23/09/2019 339 345 446 81270.00 210 245 256 25432.50 106702.50 2518905.00
24/09/2019 345 353 453 82770.00 218 255 263 26302.50 109372.50 2627977.50
25/09/2019 352 359 460 84165.00 225 261 270 27000.00 111165.00 2739142.50
26/09/2019 359 367 467 85710.00 233 268 276 27712.50 113422.50 2852565.00
27/09/2019 365 374 474 87135.00 239 275 284 28470.00 115505.00 2968170.00
28/09/2019 357 368 466 85605.00 230 268 278 27735.00 113340.00 3081510.00
29/09/2019 350 362 460 84300.00 223 261 272 27045.00 111345.00 3192855.00
30/09/2019 344 354 453 82800.00 216 254 266 26355.00 109155.00 3302010.00
Total count of each
category 10512 10682 13698 6586 7694 7962

Avg per day of

each type of

vehicle 350.4 356.07 456.60 219.53 256.47 265.40

h/s, Patil & Company

§P, A Holder



